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Company Profile
Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.
2023 2022 2021

Financial figures

Cash and cash equivalents
Bonds

Receivables

Accrued liabilities

Liabilities

Liabilities to financial institutions
Common stock capital

Equity capital of a company
Total assets

Assets Liabilities and equity

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

4.77%
1,996.25%

2023
25.69%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022 2021

4.77%
1,996.02%

4.93%
1,926.62%

2022
23.08%

2021
23.26%
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SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

ISIN: JP3890350006 WKN: 8316 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Net income

Net commission surplus

Net trading

Operating income before taxes

Risk provision

Administrative expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Board of Directors

Takeshi Kunibe
Akihiro Fukutome
Charles Lake

Eriko Sakurai
Fumihiko Ito
Jenifer Rogers
Katsuyoshi Shinbo
Manabu Narita
Masayuki Matsumoto
Shozo Yamazaki
Teiko Kudo
Toshihiro Isshiki
Yasuyuki Kawasaki
‘Yoshinobu Tsutsui
Yoshiyuki Gono
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Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board

Jun Ohta

Makoto Takashima
Teiko Kudo

Toru Nakashima

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
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