SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

ISIN: JP3890350006 WKN: 8316 Asset Class: Stock



Company Profile

-

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.04. to 31.03.

	2023	2022	2021
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equit	y Assets Liabilities a	nd equity Assets Liabilities and equ
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	-
Bonds	-	-	-
Receivables	-	-	-
Accrued liabilities		-	-
Liabilities		-	-
Liabilities to financial institutions		-	-
Common stock capital		-	-
Equity capital of a company		-	-
Total assets	-		-

Balance notes			
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	4.77%	4.77%	4.93%
Debt-equity ratio	1,996.25%	1,996.02%	1,926.62%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	25.69%	23.08%	23.26%

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

ISIN: JP3890350006 WKN: 8316 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Net income	-	-	-
Net commission surplus	-	-	-
Net trading	-	-	-
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Risk provision	-	-	-
Administrative expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-

Board of Directors	
Takeshi Kunibe	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Akihiro Fukutome	Member of Supervisory Board
Charles Lake	Member of Supervisory Board
Eriko Sakurai	Member of Supervisory Board
Fumihiko Ito	Member of Supervisory Board
Jenifer Rogers	Member of Supervisory Board
Katsuyoshi Shinbo	Member of Supervisory Board
Manabu Narita	Member of Supervisory Board
Masayuki Matsumoto	Member of Supervisory Board
Shozo Yamazaki	Member of Supervisory Board
Teiko Kudo	Member of Supervisory Board
Toshihiro Isshiki	Member of Supervisory Board
Yasuyuki Kawasaki	Member of Supervisory Board
Yoshinobu Tsutsui	Member of Supervisory Board
Yoshiyuki Gono	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Chairman of Managing Board		
Member of Executive Committee		
Member of Executive Committee		
Member of Executive Committee		